Quality Countersinks for Aerospace, Marine, Automotive and General Engineering
Manufactured by
Contents
4 - 6 About Us & General Information
7 - 9 Straight Shank Piloted Countersinks
10 - 11 Microstop Piloted Countersinks
 (Cages available on request)
12  5858 Imperial 3 Flute Countersinks

5845-8.0-90 8.0 90° 17.92 3/8 2 1/2 1 3/4
5845-8.0-100 8.0 100° 17.92 3/8 2 1/2 1 3/4
5845-8.0-120 8.0 120° 17.92 3/8 2 1/2 1 3/4
5845-10.0-90 10.0 90° 22.40 3/8 2 1/2 1 3/4
5845-10.0-100 10.0 100° 22.40 3/8 2 1/2 1 3/4
5845-10.0-120 10.0 120° 22.40 3/8 2 1/2 1 3/4
5845-12.0-90 10.0 90° 26.88 3/8 2 1/2 1 3/4
5845-12.0-100 10.0 100° 26.88 3/8 2 1/2 1 3/4
5845-12.0-120 10.0 120° 26.88 3/8 2 1/2 1 3/4
Pilot Diameter Tolerance = - 0.0005” - 0.0015 Additional sizes and angles available on request
PILOTED MICROSTOP COUNTERSINKS M42 – HSS – E   8% Cobalt
3 Flutes - Integral Pilot - Threaded Shank
90° / 100° / 120° (Cages available on request)
Product Code Pilot Ø Cutter Ø Inclusive Angle Thread Radius between Pilot & Flute
S2.38-90-10 3/32 10.00 90° M6 x 1 0.010 - 0.015
S3.17-90-10 1/8 10.00 90° M6 x 1 0.015 - 0.020
S3.96-90-10 5/32 10.00 90° M6 x 1 0.020 - 0.025
S4.76-90-10 3/16 10.00 90° M6 x 1 0.020 - 0.025
S4.76-90-14 3/16 14.00 90° M8 x 1 0.025 - 0.030
S6.35-90-14 1/4 14.00 90° M8 x 1 0.025 - 0.030
S7.94-90-17 5/16 17.00 90° M8 x 1 0.035 - 0.040
S9.52-90-21 3/8 21.00 90° M8 x 1 0.035 - 0.040
S2.38-100-10 3/32 10.00 100° M6 x 1 0.010 - 0.015
S3.17-100-10 1/8 10.00 100° M6 x 1 0.015 - 0.020
S3.96-100-10 5/32 10.00 100° M6 x 1 0.020” - 0.025
S4.76-100-10 3/16 10.00 100° M6 x 1 0.020” - 0.025
S4.76-100-14 3/16 14.00 100° M8 x 1 0.025 - 0.030
S6.35-100-14 1/4 14.00 100° M8 x 1 0.025 - 0.030
S7.94-100-17 5/16 17.00 100° M8 x 1 0.035 - 0.040
S9.52-100-21 3/8 21.00 100° M8 x 1 0.035 - 0.040
S2.38-100-10 3/32 10.00 120° M6 x 1 0.010 - 0.015
S3.17-120-10 1/8 10.00 120° M6 x 1 0.015 - 0.020
S3.96-120-10 5/32 10.00 120° M6 x 1 0.020 - 0.025
S9.52-120-10 3/16 10.00 120° M6 x 1 0.020 - 0.025
S9.52-120-14 3/16 14.00 120° M8 x 1 0.025 - 0.030
S9.52-120-14 1/4 14.00 120° M8 x 1 0.025 - 0.030
S9.52-120-17 5/16 17.00 120° M8 x 1 0.035 - 0.040
S9.52-120-21 3/8 21.00 120° M8 x 1 0.035 - 0.040
Code Pilot Ø Cutter Ø Inclusive Angle Thread Decimal Equivalent
SUNF3/32-100-1/2 3/32 1/2 100° 1/4-28 0.0938
SUNF1/8-100-1/2 1/8 1/2 100° 1/4-28 0.1250
SUNF5/32-100-1/2 5/32 1/2 100° 1/4-28 0.1563
SUNF3/16-100-1/2 3/16 1/2 100° 1/4-28 0.1875
SUNF7/32-100-1/2 7/32 1/2 100° 1/4-28 0.2188
SUNF1/4-100-1/2 1/4 1/2 100° 1/4-28 0.2500
Pilot Diameter Tolerance = - 0.0005” - 0.0015 Additional sizes and angles available on request
PILOTED MICROSTOP COUNTERSINKS M42 – HSS – E   8% Cobalt
2 or 3 Flutes - Removable Pilot - Threaded
Shank
90° / 100° / 120°  (Cages available on request)
Product Code Pilot Ø Pilot Shank Ø Inclusive Angle Cutter Ø Number of Flutes Thread
D2.38-90-10 3/32 2.00 90° 10.00 2 M6 x 1
D3.17-90-10 1/8 2.50 90° 10.00 2 M6 x 1
D3.96-90-10 5/32 3.50 90° 10.00 2 M6 x 1
D4.76-90-10 3/16 3.50 90° 10.00 2 M6 x 1
D4.76-90-14 3/16 4.00 90° 14.00 2 M8 x 1
D6.35-90-14 1/4 4.00 90° 14.00 2 M8 x 1
D7.94-90-17 5/16 5.00 90° 17.00 3 M8 x 1
D9.52-90-21 3/8 5.00 90° 21.00 3 M8 x 1
D2.38-90-10 3/32 2.00 100° 3/16 2 M6 x 1
D3.17-90-10 1/8 2.50 100° 3/16 2 M6 x 1
D3.96-90-10 5/32 3.50 100° 3/16 2 M6 x 1
D4.76-90-10 3/16 3.50 100° 3/16 2 M6 x 1
D4.76-90-14 3/16 4.00 100° 3/16 2 M8 x 1
D6.35-90-14 1/4 4.00 100° 3/16 2 M8 x 1
D7.94-90-17 5/16 5.00 100° 3/16 2 M8 x 1
D9.52-90-21 3/8 5.00 100° 3/16 2 M8 x 1
D2.38-120-10 3/32 2.00 120° 3/16 2 M6 x 1
D3.17-120-10 1/8 2.50 120° 3/16 2 M6 x 1
D3.96-120-10 5/32 3.50 120° 3/16 2 M6 x 1
D4.76-120-10 3/16 3.50 120° 3/16 2 M6 x 1
D4.76-120-14 3/16 4.00 120° 3/16 2 M8 x 1
D6.35-120-14 1/4 4.00 120° 3/16 2 M8 x 1
D7.94-120-17 5/16 5.00 120° 3/16 2 M8 x 1
D9.52-120-21 3/8 5.00 120° 3/16 2 M8 x 1
Product Code Pilot Ø Shank Ø Material

5858-3/4-100 3/4 1/8 3/8 2 1/2 100° 1 1/2
5858-1-100 1 5/32 3/8 2 3/4 100° 1 1/4
5858-1 1/4-100 1 1/4 3/16 1/2 3 1/4 100° 1 1/2
5858-1/4-120 1/4 1/16 3/16 1 3/4 120° 1 3/8
5858-3/8-120 3/8 1/16 1/4 1 3/4 120° 1 1/4
5858-1/2-120 1/2 3/32 5/16 1 7/8 120° 1 1/4
5858-5/8-120 5/8 7/64 3/8 2 1/4 120° 1 3/8
5858-3/4-120 3/4 1/8 3/8 2 1/2 120° 1 1/2
5858-1-120 1 5/32 3/8 2 3/4 120° 1 1/4
5858-1 1/4-120 1 1/4 3/16 1/2 3 1/4 120° 1 1/2
Pilot Diameter Tolerance = - 0.0005” - 0.0015 Additional sizes and angles available on request
DIN 3 FLUTE COUNTERSINKS M35 – HSS – E 5% Cobalt
3 Flutes
335C x 90°
Product Code Diameter Ø Small Dia. Ø Shank Ø Overall Length Head Length
335C-4.3-90 4.3 1.2 4 40 3.5
335C-5.3-90 5.3 1.5 4 40 4.0
335C-6.3-90 6.3 1.5 5 45 5.0
335C-8.3-90 8.3 2.0 6 50 6.0
335C-10.0-90 10.0 2.5 6 50 7.1
335C-10.4-90 10.4 2.5 6 50 7.1
335C-11.5-90 11.5 2.8 8 56 7.5
335C-12.4-90 12.4 2.8 8 56 8.0
335C-15.0-90 15.0 3.2 10 60 9.0
335C-16.5-90 16.5 3.2 10 60 10.0
335C-19.0-90 19.0 3.5 10 63 11.2
335C-20.5-90 20.5 3.5 10 63 12.5
335C-23.0-90 23.0 3.8 10 67 13.2
335C-25.0-90 25.0 3.8 10 67 15.0
335C-26.0-90 26.0 3.8 10 67 15.0
335C-28.0-90 28.0 4.0 12 71 16.0
335C-30.0-90 30.0 4.2 12 71 18.0
335C-31.0-90 31.0 4.2 12 71 18.0
TiN Coated
Product Code Diameter Ø Small Dia. Ø Shank Ø Overall Length Head Length
TiN335C-6.3-90 6.3 1.5 5 45 5.0
TiN335C-8.3-90 8.3 2.0 6 50 6.0
TiN335C-10.4-90 10.4 2.5 6 50 7.1
TiN335C-12.4-90 12.4 2.8 8 56 8.0
TiN335C-16.5-90 16.5 3.2 10 60 10.0
TiN335C-20.5-90 20.5 3.5 10 63 12.5
TiN335C-25.0-90 25.0 3.8 10 67 15.0
TiN335C-31.0-90 31.0 4.2 12 71 19.0
Pilot Diameter Tolerance = - 0.0005” - 0.0015 Additional sizes and angles available on request
DIN 3 FLUTE COUNTERSINKS
M35 – HSS – E   5%
Cobalt
3 Flutes
335C x 82°
Product Code Diameter Ø Small Dia. Ø Shank Ø Overall Length Head Length
335C-6.3-82 6.3 1.5 5 45 5.0
335C-8.3-82 8.3 2.0 6 50 6.0
335C-10.4-82 10.4 2.5 6 50 7.1
335C-12.4-82 12.4 2.8 8 56 8.0
335C-16.5-82 16.5 3.2 10 60 10.0
335C-20.5-82 20.5 3.5 10 63 12.5
335C-25.0-82 25.0 3.8 10 67 15.0
335C-30.0-82 30.0 4.2 12 71 18.0
335C-31.0-82 31.0 4.2 12 71 18.0
335C x 100°
Product Code Diameter Ø Small Dia. Ø Shank Ø Overall Length Head Length
335C-6.3-100 6.3 1.5 5 45 5.0
335C-8.3-100 8.3 2.0 6 50 6.0
335C-10.4-100 10.4 2.5 6 50 7.1
335C-12.4-100 12.4 2.8 8 56 8.0
335C-16.5-100 16.5 3.2 10 60 10.0
335C-20.5-100 20.5 3.5 10 63 12.5
335C-25.0-100 25.0 3.8 10 67 15.0
335C-30.0-100 30.0 4.2 12 71 18.0
335C-31.0-100 31.0 4.2 12 71 18.0
Pilot Diameter Tolerance = - 0.0005” - 0.0015 Additional sizes and angles available on request
DIN 3 FLUTE COUNTERSINKS M35 – HSS – E 5% Cobalt
3 Flutes
335C x 120°
Product Code Diameter Ø Small Dia. Ø Shank Ø
Overall
Length
Head Length
335C-6.3-120 6.3 1.5 5 45.0 5.0
335C-8.3-120 8.3 2.0 6 50.0 6.0
335C-10.4-120 10.4 2.5 6 50.0 7.1
335C-12.4-120 12.4 2.8 8 56.0 8.0
335C-16.5-120 16.5 3.2 10 60.0 10.0
335C-20.5-120 20.5 3.5 10 63.0 12.5
335C-25.0-120 25.0 3.8 10 67.0 15.0
335C-30.0-120 30.0 4.2 12 71.0 18.0
335C-31.0-120 31.0 4.2 12 71.0 18.0
334C x 60°
Product Code Diameter Ø Small Dia. Ø Shank Ø
Overall
Length
Head Length
335C-6.3-60 6.3 1.6 5 45.0 6.3
335C-8.0-60 8.0 2.0 6 50.0 8.0
335C-10.0-60 10.0 2.5 6 53.0 10.0
335C-12.5-60 12.5 3.2 8 56.0 11.2
335C-16.0-60 16.0 4.0 10 63.0 14.0
335C-20.0-60 20.0 5.0 10 67.0 17.0
335C-25.0-60 25.0 6.0 10 71.0 20.0
Pilot Diameter Tolerance = - 0.0005” - 0.0015 Additional sizes and angles available on request
CHATTERLESS COUNTERSINKS M35 – HSS – E 5%Cobalt
2 Flutes
5850 METRIC x 90°
Product Code Head Ø Shank Ø Overall Length Head Length Inclusive Angle
5850-4.0-90 4.0 1/8 38.0 19.0 90°
5850-5.0-90 5.0 1/8 38.0 19.0 90°
5850-6.0-90 6.0 3/16 38.0 19.0 90°
5850-8.0-90 8.0 1/4 45.0 26.0 90°
5850-10.0-90 10.0 1/4 45.0 26.0 90°
5850-12.5-90 12.5 3/8 51.0 26.0 90°
5850-16.0-90 16.0 3/8 57.0 32.0 90°
5850-20.0-90 20.0 1/2 66.0 35.0 90°
5850-25.0-90 25.0 1/2 70.0 38.0 90°
5850 x 60° / 82° / 100° / 120° (Add required angle to code)
Product Code Head Ø Shank Ø Overall Length Head Length Inclusive Angle
335C-4.0- *** 4.0 1/8 38.0 19.0 ***
335C-5.0- *** 5.0 1/8 38.0 19.0 ***
335C-6.0- *** 6.0 3/16 38.0 19.0 ***
335C-8.0- *** 8.0 1/4 45.0 26.0 ***
335C-10.0- *** 10.0 1/4 45.0 26.0 ***
335C-12.5- *** 12.5 3/8 51.0 26.0 ***
335C-16.0- *** 16.0 3/8 57.0 32.0 ***
335C-20.0- *** 20.0 1/2 66.0 35.0 ***
335C-25.0- *** 25.0 1/2 70 38.0 ***
ADDITIONAL ANGLES
Pilot Diameter Tolerance = - 0.0005” - 0.0015 Additional sizes and angles available on request
CHATTERLESS COUNTERSINKS M35 – HSS – E 5% Cobalt
2 Flutes

5853-1/2-120 1/2 120 2 3/16 1.675
5853-5/8-120 5/8 120 2 1/4 1.675
6 Flutes
5854 x 90°
Product Code Head Ø Inclusive Angle Overall Length Shank Ø Shank Length
5854-1/2-90 1/2 90 2 3/8 1
5854-5/8-90 5/8 90 2 1/4 3/8 1
5854-3/4-90 3/4 90 2 5/8 1/2 1 1/4
5854-1-90 1 90 2 3/4 1/2 1 1/4
Pilot Diameter Tolerance = - 0.0005” - 0.0015 Additional sizes and angles available on request
ROSE COUNTERSINKS M35 – HSS – E 5%Cobalt
5 and 6 Flutes
DIN 335A x 90°
Product Code Head Ø Small Ø Shank Ø Number of Flutes Overall Length Head Length
335A-8.0-90 8.0 0.5 8 5 48 -
335A-10.0-100 10.0 2.0 8 5 48 16
335A-12.5-120 12.5 2.0 8 5 48 16
335A-16.0-100 16.0 3.2 10 6 56 20
335A-20.0-120 20.0 5.0 10 6 60 24
335A-25.0-100 25.0 5.0 10 6 68 30
5 and 6 Flutes
DIN 334A x 60°
Product Code Head Ø Small Ø Shank Ø Number of Flutes Overall Length Head Length
334A-8.0-90 8.0 0.5 8 5 50 -
334A-10.0-100 10.0 2.0 8 5 50 18
334A-12.5-120 12.5 2.0 8 5 50 18
334A-16.0-100 16.0 3.2 10 6 60 24
334A-20.0-120 20.0 5.0 10 6 63 27
Pilot Diameter Tolerance = - 0.0005” - 0.0015 Additional sizes and angles available on request
PLAIN SHANK COUNTERBORES  M35 – HSS – E 5%Cobalt
Standard Metric Counterbores
5760 METRIC